
ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of 1 SEP 2018

NOC Total number of athletes

Name Bib No G J T Status Date of Birth IQS Event

ARG - Argentina - AMERICA Total: 2

FIRMAPAZ Facundo M 28 NOV 2000   625.4 10m Air Rifle Men

VOLKART Alliana W 18 SEP 2000   618.2 10m Air Rifle Women

ARM - Armenia - EUROPE Total: 1

BABAYAN Hayk M 19 NOV 2002   618.5 10m Air Rifle Men

AUS - Australia - OCEANIA Total: 3

ERICKSON Olivia Kate W 14 SEP 2002 553 10m Air Pistol Women

HOBERG Alex Chresten M 27 NOV 2001   619.8 10m Air Rifle Men

ROSSITER Victoria Michelle
Venning

W 31 JAN 2002   626.1 10m Air Rifle Women

AUT - Austria - EUROPE Total: 1

WADLEGGER Stefan M 1 JUN 2000   617.7 10m Air Rifle Men

BAN - Bangladesh - ASIA Total: 2

HAMID Amira W 25 OCT 2002   595.3 10m Air Rifle Women

SHARAR Arnab M 14 NOV 2001   620.9 10m Air Rifle Men

BEL - Belgium - EUROPE Total: 1

SON Jerome M 30 JUN 2000 559 10m Air Pistol Men

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina - EUROPE Total: 1

DIZDAREVIC Amar M 6 NOV 2000   611.9 10m Air Rifle Men

BLR - Belarus - EUROPE Total: 1

KURDZI Abdul-Aziz M 19 MAR 2001 586 10m Air Pistol Men

BUL - Bulgaria - EUROPE Total: 2

EMILOV Plamen M 14 JUL 2001   618.3 10m Air Rifle Men

KIROV Kiril M 19 FEB 2000 575 10m Air Pistol Men
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NOC Total number of athletes

Name Bib No G J T Status Date of Birth IQS Event

CAN - Canada - AMERICA Total: 1

NG Brian Wai Kuk M 26 FEB 2002 544 10m Air Pistol Men

CHI - Chile - AMERICA Total: 1

VAN DE PERRE DIOS Isidora
Margarita

W 9 JUN 2003   610.1 10m Air Rifle Women

CHN - People's Republic of China - ASIA Total: 3

LU Kaiman W 11 MAR 2000 569 10m Air Pistol Women

WANG Zeru W 26 FEB 2000   626.7 10m Air Rifle Women

ZHANG Changhong M 14 FEB 2000   626.4 10m Air Rifle Men

COL - Colombia - AMERICA Total: 1

RUEDA VARGAS Juana W 11 MAY 2001 565 10m Air Pistol Women

CRO - Croatia - EUROPE Total: 1

STRBAC Marijana Matea W 17 AUG 2000 566 10m Air Pistol Women

CZE - Czech Republic - EUROPE Total: 1

SCHEJBAL Pavel M 4 JUL 2000 570 10m Air Pistol Men

DEN - Denmark - EUROPE Total: 1

GRUNDSOEE Stephanie Laura
Scurrah

W 27 JAN 2000   627.7 10m Air Rifle Women

EGY - Egypt - AFRICA Total: 2

ABDELFATAH Omar M 12 MAY 2000 560 10m Air Pistol Men

DARWISH Farida W 3 OCT 2000   612.9 10m Air Rifle Women

ESP - Spain - EUROPE Total: 1

FERNANDEZ Gloria W 20 JAN 2001 567 10m Air Pistol Women

FIN - Finland - EUROPE Total: 1

KEMPPI Viivi Natalia W 20 SEP 2002   622.4 10m Air Rifle Women

FRA - France - EUROPE Total: 1

NICOLAS Kateline W 4 APR 2000 543 10m Air Pistol Women

GBR - Great Britain - EUROPE Total: 1

MILLER James Andrew John M 29 AUG 2000 568 10m Air Pistol Men

GEO - Georgia - EUROPE Total: 1

KHUTSIBERIDZE Nino W 14 JUL 2000 565 10m Air Pistol Women
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GER - Germany - EUROPE Total: 4

JANSSEN Anna W 28 AUG 2001   630.9 10m Air Rifle Women

KARSTEDT Jan Luca M 13 FEB 2000 571 10m Air Pistol Men

SEEGER Vanessa W 22 FEB 2002 567 10m Air Pistol Women

ULBRICH Maximilian M 27 NOV 2000   626.4 10m Air Rifle Men

HUN - Hungary - EUROPE Total: 1

PEKLER Zalan M 8 FEB 2000   624.8 10m Air Rifle Men

INA - Indonesia - ASIA Total: 1

MAHARDIKA Muhammad Naufal M 17 AUG 2001   619.0 10m Air Rifle Men

IND - India - ASIA Total: 4

BHAKER Manu W 18 FEB 2002 573 10m Air Pistol Women

GHOSH Mehuli W 20 NOV 2000   630.9 10m Air Rifle Women

MANE Shahu Tushar M 26 JAN 2002   623.3 10m Air Rifle Men

SAURABH Chaudhary M 12 MAY 2002 583 10m Air Pistol Men

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran - ASIA Total: 2

SALAVATI Erfan M 20 JUN 2002 569 10m Air Pistol Men

ZOLFAGHARIAN Amirsiyavash M 9 AUG 2001   625.0 10m Air Rifle Men

IRQ - Iraq - ASIA Total: 1

AL-KAABI Fatimah Abbas
Waheeb

W 23 APR 2000 552 10m Air Pistol Women

ITA - Italy - EUROPE Total: 2

BENETTI Sofia W 22 FEB 2002   625.4 10m Air Rifle Women

CAMPOSTRINI Giulia W 21 JUL 2000 572 10m Air Pistol Women

JPN - Japan - ASIA Total: 1

TAKAGI Aoi W 31 JAN 2003   616.7 10m Air Rifle Women

KAZ - Kazakhstan - ASIA Total: 1

IMANKULOV Eldar M 16 JUN 2001 571 10m Air Pistol Men

KOR - Republic of Korea - ASIA Total: 1

SUNG Yunho M 2 MAR 2000 580 10m Air Pistol Men

LAT - Latvia - EUROPE Total: 1

ZORGE Rihards M 13 MAR 2000 567 10m Air Pistol Men

LTU - Lithuania - EUROPE Total: 1

RANKELYTE Greta W 6 MAY 2001 562 10m Air Pistol Women
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MDA - Republic of Moldova - EUROPE Total: 1

USANLI Kirill M 25 OCT 2002 549 10m Air Pistol Men

MEX - Mexico - AMERICA Total: 4

HERNANDEZ GARCIA
Sebastian

M 11 MAY 2002 542 10m Air Pistol Men

IBARRA MIRANDA Andrea
Victoria

W 29 SEP 2003 554 10m Air Pistol Women

MARTINEZ LOPEZ Gabriela
Fernanda

W 27 FEB 2000   623.1 10m Air Rifle Women

RAMIREZ RAMOS Edson Ismael M 10 JUL 2000   623.7 10m Air Rifle Men

MGL - Mongolia - ASIA Total: 1

ERDENECHULUUN Enkhmaa W 19 SEP 2000   620.3 10m Air Rifle Women

MNE - Montenegro - EUROPE Total: 1

DEVIC Miljan M 17 JUL 2003   611.9 10m Air Rifle Men

PAK - Pakistan - ASIA Total: 1

BABUR Nubaira W 25 OCT 2001 533 10m Air Pistol Women

PER - Peru - AMERICA Total: 1

ARZE TASSARA Carlos Gabriel M 30 NOV 2003   586.5 10m Air Rifle Men

POL - Poland - EUROPE Total: 1

BOBER Wiktoria Zuzanna W 26 SEP 2000   622.4 10m Air Rifle Women

ROU - Romania - EUROPE Total: 1

HARISTIADE Daria-Olimpia W 2 DEC 2001 570 10m Air Pistol Women

RSA - South Africa - AFRICA Total: 1

DE BEER Adriaan M 9 JUN 2000   598.8 10m Air Rifle Men

RUS - Russian Federation - EUROPE Total: 3

DEREVIAGINA Anastasiia W 13 FEB 2000   624.8 10m Air Rifle Women

ENINA Iana W 15 JUL 2000 570 10m Air Pistol Women

SHAMAKOV Grigorii M 17 SEP 2000   624.8 10m Air Rifle Men

SGP - Singapore - ASIA Total: 1

MAK Amanda Sao Keng W 20 DEC 2000 567 10m Air Pistol Women

SLO - Slovenia - EUROPE Total: 1

PREZELJ Anja W 2 APR 2000 566 10m Air Pistol Women
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SRB - Serbia - EUROPE Total: 2

MALIC Marija W 3 NOV 2000   626.0 10m Air Rifle Women

MITROVIC Aleksa M 29 JAN 2000   624.1 10m Air Rifle Men

SRI - Sri Lanka - ASIA Total: 1

SENANAYAKE
MUDIYANSELAGE Chanidu
Samadith Senanayake

M 28 APR 2003   608.1 10m Air Rifle Men

SUI - Switzerland - EUROPE Total: 1

SOLARI Jason M 8 JAN 2000 574 10m Air Pistol Men

SVK - Slovakia - EUROPE Total: 1

VENGRINI Jergus M 16 JAN 2001 563 10m Air Pistol Men

THA - Thailand - ASIA Total: 1

HIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn W 4 JUN 2001 576 10m Air Pistol Women

TJK - Tajikistan - ASIA Total: 1

FAYZULLAEV Bezhan M 5 SEP 2002 548 10m Air Pistol Men

TPE - Chinese Taipei - ASIA Total: 1

CHEN Yun-Yun W 20 FEB 2001   625.9 10m Air Rifle Women

TUN - Tunisia - AFRICA Total: 1

CHALGHOUM Doua W 17 NOV 2002 539 10m Air Pistol Women

TUR - Turkey - EUROPE Total: 1

ERDUR Alp Eren M 28 FEB 2003 576 10m Air Pistol Men

UAE - United Arab Emirates - ASIA Total: 1

ALMAAZMI Latifa Yaqoub
Mohamed Murad

W 10 SEP 2000   600.9 10m Air Rifle Women

UKR - Ukraine - EUROPE Total: 1

HONTA Dmytro M 28 OCT 2000 577 10m Air Pistol Men

UZB - Uzbekistan - ASIA Total: 1

PARDABAEVA Zaynab W 2 MAY 2001   621.4 10m Air Rifle Women

Total number of nations: 58 Total number of athletes: 80 Total number of starts: 80
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Legend:

Bib No Bib Number G Gender IQS Individual Qualification Score

J Junior M Men T Team

W Women
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
As of 1 SEP 2018

Name NOC Date of Birth Bib No IQS

FIRMAPAZ Facundo ARG - Argentina 28 NOV 2000   625.4

BABAYAN Hayk ARM - Armenia 19 NOV 2002   618.5

HOBERG Alex Chresten AUS - Australia 27 NOV 2001   619.8

WADLEGGER Stefan AUT - Austria 1 JUN 2000   617.7

SHARAR Arnab BAN - Bangladesh 14 NOV 2001   620.9

DIZDAREVIC Amar BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 6 NOV 2000   611.9

EMILOV Plamen BUL - Bulgaria 14 JUL 2001   618.3

ZHANG Changhong CHN - People's Republic of China 14 FEB 2000   626.4

ULBRICH Maximilian GER - Germany 27 NOV 2000   626.4

PEKLER Zalan HUN - Hungary 8 FEB 2000   624.8

MAHARDIKA Muhammad Naufal INA - Indonesia 17 AUG 2001   619.0

MANE Shahu Tushar IND - India 26 JAN 2002   623.3

ZOLFAGHARIAN Amirsiyavash IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 9 AUG 2001   625.0

RAMIREZ RAMOS Edson Ismael MEX - Mexico 10 JUL 2000   623.7

DEVIC Miljan MNE - Montenegro 17 JUL 2003   611.9

ARZE TASSARA Carlos Gabriel PER - Peru 30 NOV 2003   586.5

DE BEER Adriaan RSA - South Africa 9 JUN 2000   598.8

SHAMAKOV Grigorii RUS - Russian Federation 17 SEP 2000   624.8

MITROVIC Aleksa SRB - Serbia 29 JAN 2000   624.1
SENANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE
Chanidu Samadith Senanayake

SRI - Sri Lanka 28 APR 2003   608.1

Total number of athletes: 20 Total number of nations: 20

Individual Qualification Score

Legend:

Bib No Bib Number IQS 
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT
10m AIR PISTOL MEN
As of 1 SEP 2018

Name NOC Date of Birth Bib No IQS

SON Jerome BEL - Belgium 30 JUN 2000 559

KURDZI Abdul-Aziz BLR - Belarus 19 MAR 2001 586

KIROV Kiril BUL - Bulgaria 19 FEB 2000 575

NG Brian Wai Kuk CAN - Canada 26 FEB 2002 544

SCHEJBAL Pavel CZE - Czech Republic 4 JUL 2000 570

ABDELFATAH Omar EGY - Egypt 12 MAY 2000 560

MILLER James Andrew John GBR - Great Britain 29 AUG 2000 568

KARSTEDT Jan Luca GER - Germany 13 FEB 2000 571

SAURABH Chaudhary IND - India 12 MAY 2002 583

SALAVATI Erfan IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 20 JUN 2002 569

IMANKULOV Eldar KAZ - Kazakhstan 16 JUN 2001 571

SUNG Yunho KOR - Republic of Korea 2 MAR 2000 580

ZORGE Rihards LAT - Latvia 13 MAR 2000 567

USANLI Kirill MDA - Republic of Moldova 25 OCT 2002 549

HERNANDEZ GARCIA Sebastian MEX - Mexico 11 MAY 2002 542

SOLARI Jason SUI - Switzerland 8 JAN 2000 574

VENGRINI Jergus SVK - Slovakia 16 JAN 2001 563

FAYZULLAEV Bezhan TJK - Tajikistan 5 SEP 2002 548

ERDUR Alp Eren TUR - Turkey 28 FEB 2003 576

HONTA Dmytro UKR - Ukraine 28 OCT 2000 577

Total number of athletes: 20 Total number of nations: 20

Individual Qualification Score

Legend:

Bib No Bib Number IQS 
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
As of 1 SEP 2018

Name NOC Date of Birth Bib No IQS

VOLKART Alliana ARG - Argentina 18 SEP 2000   618.2
ROSSITER Victoria Michelle
Venning

AUS - Australia 31 JAN 2002   626.1

HAMID Amira BAN - Bangladesh 25 OCT 2002   595.3
VAN DE PERRE DIOS Isidora
Margarita

CHI - Chile 9 JUN 2003   610.1

WANG Zeru CHN - People's Republic of China 26 FEB 2000   626.7
GRUNDSOEE Stephanie Laura
Scurrah

DEN - Denmark 27 JAN 2000   627.7

DARWISH Farida EGY - Egypt 3 OCT 2000   612.9

KEMPPI Viivi Natalia FIN - Finland 20 SEP 2002   622.4

JANSSEN Anna GER - Germany 28 AUG 2001   630.9

GHOSH Mehuli IND - India 20 NOV 2000   630.9

BENETTI Sofia ITA - Italy 22 FEB 2002   625.4

TAKAGI Aoi JPN - Japan 31 JAN 2003   616.7
MARTINEZ LOPEZ Gabriela
Fernanda

MEX - Mexico 27 FEB 2000   623.1

ERDENECHULUUN Enkhmaa MGL - Mongolia 19 SEP 2000   620.3

BOBER Wiktoria Zuzanna POL - Poland 26 SEP 2000   622.4

DEREVIAGINA Anastasiia RUS - Russian Federation 13 FEB 2000   624.8

MALIC Marija SRB - Serbia 3 NOV 2000   626.0

CHEN Yun-Yun TPE - Chinese Taipei 20 FEB 2001   625.9
ALMAAZMI Latifa Yaqoub Mohamed
Murad

UAE - United Arab Emirates 10 SEP 2000   600.9

PARDABAEVA Zaynab UZB - Uzbekistan 2 MAY 2001   621.4

Total number of athletes: 20 Total number of nations: 20

Individual Qualification Score

Legend:

Bib No Bib Number IQS 
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ENTRY LIST BY EVENT
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
As of 1 SEP 2018

Name NOC Date of Birth Bib No IQS

ERICKSON Olivia Kate AUS - Australia 14 SEP 2002 553

LU Kaiman CHN - People's Republic of China 11 MAR 2000 569

RUEDA VARGAS Juana COL - Colombia 11 MAY 2001 565

STRBAC Marijana Matea CRO - Croatia 17 AUG 2000 566

FERNANDEZ Gloria ESP - Spain 20 JAN 2001 567

NICOLAS Kateline FRA - France 4 APR 2000 543

KHUTSIBERIDZE Nino GEO - Georgia 14 JUL 2000 565

SEEGER Vanessa GER - Germany 22 FEB 2002 567

BHAKER Manu IND - India 18 FEB 2002 573

AL-KAABI Fatimah Abbas Waheeb IRQ - Iraq 23 APR 2000 552

CAMPOSTRINI Giulia ITA - Italy 21 JUL 2000 572

RANKELYTE Greta LTU - Lithuania 6 MAY 2001 562

IBARRA MIRANDA Andrea Victoria MEX - Mexico 29 SEP 2003 554

BABUR Nubaira PAK - Pakistan 25 OCT 2001 533

HARISTIADE Daria-Olimpia ROU - Romania 2 DEC 2001 570

ENINA Iana RUS - Russian Federation 15 JUL 2000 570

MAK Amanda Sao Keng SGP - Singapore 20 DEC 2000 567

PREZELJ Anja SLO - Slovenia 2 APR 2000 566

HIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn THA - Thailand 4 JUN 2001 576

CHALGHOUM Doua TUN - Tunisia 17 NOV 2002 539

Total number of athletes: 20 Total number of nations: 20

Legend:

Bib No Bib Number IQS Individual Qualification Score
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